## **Colors Audio Rate Sheet**

January, 2020 colorsaudio@neo.rr.com

Studio time \$100/hour

Voiceover services: Dan Popp

**Spots - Broadcast/Internet (under 2 minutes, buyout)** 

Local Radio or TV ("session fee"): \$225 Usage: Regional or Internet: \$125 Usage: National broadcast: \$275 Tags: \$125/ea.

**Narration** 

Hourly, at Colors Audio: \$225

Hourly, elsewhere: \$325 first hour,

\$225 each additional

**Voiceover Revisions:** 

Revisions w/in 15 days of the original session discounted 25%

eLearning/Narration package rates

Dan Popp voice talent + recording, editing and file naming:

\$55/finished minute,

\$375, minimum

## Other voices

Colors can help you cast pro voice talent from NE Ohio and around the world. Their rates will vary. Please ask!

<u>Library music</u> \$75/drop.

**Materials:** Archival-quality CD or DVD: \$7.50/each

FTP Delivery Free

Session backups Free